LISELE	0337722
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000294982680
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/01/1701011009 **52.50
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	17 APR 10 AN 7:43 SECRETARY OF SIATE MELATRASSEE, FLORIDA

L

ł

627



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

March 3, 2017

CHRISTOPHER NINOS 1600 S DIXIE HWY STE 503 BOCA RATON, FL 33432-7454

SUBJECT: IN MARKET SHOPPER, LLC Ref. Number: L15000033722

¥.	Ź1)	
in till Hitti	Ź017 /	
	APR	
\mathbf{N}	77	$\langle \gamma \rangle$
날카를 사망한 토리 - 네		""; " ", ", "
	320	5191492 T
	AHI	1
-	ယ္ဆ	
	وت	

We have received your document for IN MARKET SHOPPER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 417A00004106



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 8, 2017

CHRISTOPHER NINOS, CPA 1600 S DIXIE HWY, STE 503 BOCA RATON, FL 33432-7454

SUBJECT: IN MARKET SHOPPER, LLC Ref. Number: L15000033722

We have received your document for IN MARKET SHOPPER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABIITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00002583

	<u>COVER LETTER</u>
1	ΓO: Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations
	SUBJECT:
	L 1 600000000
C	DOCUMENT NUMBER:
Ţ	The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.
P	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
C	CHRISTOPHER MUSCATO NINOS C.P.A.
	(Name of Contact Person)
C	CHRISTOPHER M. NINOS C.P.A. P.A.
-	(Firm/Company)
1	600 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY SUITE #503
	(Address)
в	BOCA RATON FLORIDA 33432-7454
	(City/State and Zip Code)
F	or further information concerning this matter, please call:
С	CHRISTOPHER MUSCATO NINOS 561 750-5466 at ()
	(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
E	inclosed is a check for the following amount:
	\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment SectionSTREET ADDRESS: Amendment SectionDivision of Corporations P.O. Box 6327Division of Corporations

ł

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
	FOR
Α	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is IN MARKET SHOPPER L.L.C.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{02/23/2015}{2}$ and assigned

document number L15000033722

- The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
 <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
- 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

Limited Liability Company organ			·.
		F C	7
			20_
		25 F	-
		- <u></u>	É,
			a 🚦
If there are no members, enter	the name and address of the person appointed	to wind up the company	y's
If there are no members, enter activities and affairs:	the name and address of the person appointed	to wind up the company	y's
	the name and address of the person appointed	to wind up the company	y's
	the name and address of the person appointed	to wind up the company	ý's
	the name and address of the person appointed	to wind up the company	y's
	the name and address of the person appointed t	to wind up the company	ÿ's
	the name and address of the person appointed t	to wind up the company	ý's
	the name and address of the person appointed t	to wind up the company	ý's

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature Managing Member BMI Ventures Inc.

Don Lonsmon

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00